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As we celebrate our 10th anniversary, Reflections Copen-
hagen proudly unveils the Radiant Reflections collection, 
a tribute to ten years of redefining luxury and elegance. 
This milestone is a celebration not only of our past but 
also of the vibrant future we continue to shape through 
bold design and impeccable craftsmanship.

Over the last decade, we have crafted pieces that 
captivate, inspire, and endure. The Radiant Reflections 
collection revisits some of the most iconic designs that 
have come to define our brand, infusing them with fresh 
perspectives and a palette of vibrant, radiant colors. Each 
piece has been meticulously reimagined to harmonize 
our classic elements with a modern progressive twist. 

a
DECADE
of RADIANCE
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In honor of this journey, we proudly introduce stunning new crystal 
creations that embody the spirit of transformation. Each piece is a 
symbol of our growth and the evolution of our designs over the last 
ten years. From intricately cut crystal vases to bold, geometric mir-
rors and daring tabletop accessories, these objects showcase Andrea 
Larsson’s ability to merge timeless elegance with contemporary 
sophistication.

This collection captures the essence of Reflections Copenhagen—our 
unwavering dedication to pushing the boundaries of luxury design. 
The pieces reflect the radiant transformation we’ve undergone as 
a brand, marked by our commitment to craftsmanship and the art 
of creation. Each item is a bold statement, a reflection of our past 
achievements, and a testament to our future aspirations.

the
JOURNEY
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The Radiant Reflections collection is more than just a 
tribute to our legacy—it’s a glimpse into the future. Andrea 
Larsson’s signature flair for innovation shines through 
in every design, evolving our beloved styles into fresh, 
captivating masterpieces that symbolize a bold new era for 
Reflections Copenhagen.

We invite you to join us in celebrating this incredible jour-
ney—a decade of pushing boundaries, embracing daring 
designs, and creating pieces that stand the test of time. The 
Radiant Reflections collection is a testament to the lumi-
nous creativity, passion, and dedication that have shaped 
us—and that will continue to propel us forward for decades 
to come.

a
BOLD LEAP 
FORWARD
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CLEAR / BLUSH / PETROL
SKU 504  
13 x 13 x 12 cm 

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

AMIRA BOWL

2.800
5.600 
7.000 

375 
750 
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CLEAR / BLUSH / PETROL
SKU 504  
13 x 13 x 12 cm 

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

NEW HAVEN BASIN

BLUSH

1.000
2.000
2.500

135
270
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GREY / AMBER / ROSE / CLEAR / BROWN 
PALE GREEN / DEEP GREEN
SKU 507 
24,4 x 24,4 x 36,2 cm 

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

DECADENT JAR

4.500 
9.000 
11.250

600 
1.200
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BROWN / CLEAR / PETROL / ROSE 
SKU 500 
9 x 9 x 16,6 cm 

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

DAKOTA TEALIGHT 

AMBER

1.150
2.300 
2.875

155 
310



R E F L E C T ION S  C OP E N H AG E N10  Y E A R A N N I V E R SA RY A R A DI A N T C OL L E C T ION

HAMPTONS

BONBONNIERE BROWN

GREY / PETROL / AMBER / ROSE / PALE GREEN / CLEAR
SKU 501 
19 x 19 x 20,5 cm 

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

2.600 
5.200 
6.500 

345 
690
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MEMPHIS TEALIGHT 

ROSE

CLEAR / ROSE / RED
SKU 499 
6,8 x 6,8 x 25,9 cm

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

1.150,00 
2.300 
2.875,00 

155 
310
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TEXAS

SUPREME

ROSE  /  GREEN
SKU 502 
11,6 x 11,6 x 8 cm

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

900 
1.800 
2.250

120 
240

BROWN  /  SLATE 
SKU 503 
11,6 x 11,6 x 8 cm
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AZALEA 

SIDE TABLE

MULTI COLOURED
SKU 506
42,5 x 42,5 x 60 cm

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

12.500 
25.000 
31.250

1.675 
3.350
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AZALEA

COFFEE TABLE

MULTI COLOURED
SKU 505
105 x 65 x 36 cm

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

13.500 
27.000 
33.750 

1.1800 
3.600
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SILVER
SKU 495
58,5 x 58,5 x 47 cm

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

ENVELOPE 

SIDE TABLE

2.600 
5.200 
6.500 

345 
690
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SILVER
SKU 495
112,5 x 62,5 x 34,6 cm

DKK wholesale 
DKK retail  
DKK retail 

EUR wholesale 
EUR Retail 

ENVELOPE 

COFFEE TABLE

5.000 
10.000 
12.500 

665 
1330
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RADIANT / ANNIVERSARY COLLECTION
2025

ENVELOPE COFFEE TABLE
SKU 496

105 x 65 x 36 cm

HAMPTONS
SKU 501

19 x 19 x 20,5 cm

TEXAS SUPREME ROSE
SKU 502

11,6 x 11,6 x 8 cm

TEXAS SUPREME AMBER
SKU 503

11,6 x 11,6 x 8 cm

NEW HAVEN CLEAR
SKU 504

13 x 13 x 12 cm

DECADENT JAR
SKU 507

24,4 x 24,4 x 36,2 cm

ENVELOPE SIDE 
SKU 495

42,5 x 42,5 x 60 cm

MEMPHIS
SKU 499

6,8 x 6,8 x 25,9 cm

DAKOTA
SKU 500

9 x 9 x 16,6 cm

AZALEA COFFEE TABLE
SKU 506

105 x 65 x 36 cm

AZALEA SIDE TABLE
SKU 505

42,5 x 42,5 x 60 cm

AMIRA BOWL
SKU 508

21,4 x 21,4 x 15 cm
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REFLECTIONS COPENHAGEN
Rentemestervej 43

2400 Copenhagen NV 
DENMARK 

sales@reflections-copenhagen.com
www.reflections-copenhagen.com


